
Campeonatos y copas de España de velocidad
Positions for each lap - Carrera 1 4 - 5 October 2024GT-CET

Valencia - 4005mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  2

 Emilio Borja Garcia Menendez - Alejandro Barambio Perea1221 122 122 122 122 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 101 113 122 122 122

 Fernando Gonzalez Gonzalez - Pablo V. Bras Silvero1002 199 199 199 199 122 122 122 122 135 122 113 113 113 113 113 112 122 113 113 113

 Joan Vinyes Dabad - Jaume Font Casas1133 135 113 113 113 113 135 135 135 122 113 122 122 122 101 101 181 100 100 100 100

 Leandro Martins - Dieter Svepes1354 113 135 135 135 135 113 113 113 113 135 135 135 135 114 112 113 199 199 199 199

 José Barros1995 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 118 181 122 101 101 135 135

 Alvaro José Trindade Ramos - NI Amorim1506 114 114 114 114 114 114 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 122 100 135 135 101 101

 Hendrik Van Zoest1147 112 112 150 150 150 150 114 114 114 114 101 101 101 112 100 199 114 114 114 114

 Victor M. Senra Carreira  - Kristopher Rosenberger1128 118 118 112 112 118 101 101 101 101 101 114 114 114 181 135 135 118 150 150 150

 Alvaro Fontes Blanco - Patrick L. Bay1189 125 101 118 118 101 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 125 114 114 150 118 118 118

 Bruno Pereira - Gonçalo Araujo17510 101 150 101 101 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 100 118 118 112 112 112 112

 Jordi Fuset Sala - Lorenzo Mendieta Sola12511 150 125 125 125 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 122 150 150 175 175 175 175

 Jan Schidlof Marek - Francesc Gutierrez Agüi18112 181 181 181 181 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 125 126 175 175 125 125 125 125

 Vicente Dasi Martinez De Vallejo - Josep Parera Martinell12613 133 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 126 135 125 125 181 181 181 181

 Ángel Santos  Avalle - Mikkel Kristensen Illan13314 175 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 133 170 126 126 126 126 126 126

 Agustin Sanabria Crespo - Pedro M.  Lourinho Bras17015 170 170 170 170 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 170 175 191 191 191 191 133 133

 Jean-Roch Piat19116 126 126 126 126 170 170 170 170 191 191 191 191 175 191 133 133 133 133 191 191

 Jose Palomar Maroto4017 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 191 170 170 170 170 191 133 170 170 170 170 170 170

 Laurent Puitgmal - Alvaro Huertas del Pino6618 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

 German Lopez Balboa - Jose Luis Albors Aleixandre919 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66

 Carlos Alvarez Sindin - José Santos Pérez3620 9 9 9 9 9 36 36 36 36 36 36 18 18 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

 Jose Luis Lopez Valdivielso - Alvaro Rodriguez Sastre1821 36 36 36 36 36 9 9 9 9 9 18 9 9 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

 Lionel Amrouche - Solenn Amrouche10122 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 9 36 36 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
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 Emilio Borja Garcia Menendez - Alejandro Barambio Perea1221 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122

 Fernando Gonzalez Gonzalez - Pablo V. Bras Silvero1002 113 113 113 113 113 100 100 100 100 100

 Joan Vinyes Dabad - Jaume Font Casas1133 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 113 113 113

 Leandro Martins - Dieter Svepes1354 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 135

 José Barros1995 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 135 199

 Alvaro José Trindade Ramos - NI Amorim1506 101 114 114 114 150 150 150 150 150 150

 Hendrik Van Zoest1147 114 150 150 150 114 114 114 114 114 114

 Victor M. Senra Carreira  - Kristopher Rosenberger1128 150 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112

 Alvaro Fontes Blanco - Patrick L. Bay1189 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118

 Bruno Pereira - Gonçalo Araujo17510 112 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175

 Jordi Fuset Sala - Lorenzo Mendieta Sola12511 175 125 125 125 125 181 181 181 181

 Jan Schidlof Marek - Francesc Gutierrez Agüi18112 125 181 181 181 181 125 125 125 125

 Vicente Dasi Martinez De Vallejo - Josep Parera Martinell12613 181 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

 Ángel Santos  Avalle - Mikkel Kristensen Illan13314 126 133 133 133 133 133 133 133

 Agustin Sanabria Crespo - Pedro M.  Lourinho Bras17015 133 170 170 170 170 170 170 170

 Jean-Roch Piat19116 191 191 191 191 191 191 191

 Jose Palomar Maroto4017 170 40 40 40 40 40

 Laurent Puitgmal - Alvaro Huertas del Pino6618 40 66 66 66 66 66

 German Lopez Balboa - Jose Luis Albors Aleixandre919 66 9 9 9 9

 Carlos Alvarez Sindin - José Santos Pérez3620 9 36 36 36 36

 Jose Luis Lopez Valdivielso - Alvaro Rodriguez Sastre1821 36 18 18 18

 Lionel Amrouche - Solenn Amrouche10122 18

www.getraceresults.com

